FH40 Series
0.5mm Pitch, Height 5.8mm, Vertical Connection, FPC/FFC Connector
Jul. 2023
Product Page
M
ar
.1

Contact No.1
A(FPC/FFC Insertion Slot Dimension)
Note 1 : 1 The coplanarity of each terminal lead within specified dimension is 0.1mm Max.
Note 2 : Packaged in tape and reel. Check the packaging specifications for details.
Note 3 : Sink holes may be added for improvements.
            Also, black spots may appear on the mold resin, but this does not affect the quality of the product.
Note 4 : After reflow, contact plating may change color, however this does not represent a quality issue.
Part No. HRS No.
No. of
Pos.
A B C
Purchase Unit
(##) : (00)
Purchase Unit
(##) : (99)
FH40-10S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2104-6-## 10 5.57 8.2 4.5
1,000pcs
per reel
500pcs
per reel
FH40-20S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2105-9-## 20 10.57 13.2 9.5
FH40-24S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2106-1-## 24 12.57 15.2 11.5
FH40-30S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2108-7-## 30 15.57 18.2 14.5
FH40-40S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2107-4-## 40 20.57 23.2 19.5
FH40-45S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2101-8-## 45 23.07 25.7 22
FH40-50S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2100-5-## 50 25.57 28.2 24.5
FH40-60S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2109-0-## 60 30.57 33.2 29.5
FH40-64S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2102-0-## 64 32.57 35.2 31.5
FH40-80S-0.5SV(##) CL0580-2103-3-## 80 40.57 43.2 39.5
Unit : mm
M
ar
.1